N.B. Further Administrative Fees for Documents submitted in paper format

3.1 Fee Schedule.

Building Control Administrative Charges 2014.

Article 14 (4) Building Control (Amendment) Regulations 2014

Fee Schedule

Service Lodgement Development Fee
Type Type
Lodgement of ‘Short Commencement (Presented at Local Developments €20.00
L . Authority offices, via | less than 40 sqgm
Notice’ in paper form (Additional courier or via post)
Administrative fee)
Lodgement of BCMS downloaded (Presented at Local Commercial & €10.00
e , Authority offices, via | Residential
Signed Forms . .
courier or via post)
Lodgement of Plans, Elevations, (Presented at Local Commercial & €20.00
. Authority offices, via | Residential
Calculations, General Arrangement . .
courier or via post)
Drawings from USB Device or Optical
Media
Lodgement of Plans, Elevations, (Presented at Local Residential - €40.00
. Authority offices, via | Extensions
Calculations, General Arrangement . .
courier or via post)
Drawings
Lodgement of Plans, Elevations, (Presented at Local Residential — €60.00 Per Unit
. Authority offices, via | New Build
Calculations, General Arrangement . .
courier or via post)
Drawings
Lodgement of Plans, Elevations, Drawings | (Presented at Local Commercial €80.00 Per Unit

Authority offices, via
courier or via post)




